Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name
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3illing Group: i Columbdus Realiors
New Alszny, OH 23054
3004051 R
ED02157 Ramsey, Keren S.
353 Hidden Ravines Or
Powsll, OF 430355343
002137 Ramsey, Xarzn 3.

0012405 Resse, Chiis
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55001405 Reass, Chiis 149
58011253 Remlinger, Joseph P
233 Hennessay Lvenus
Worihingion, OH 43083
58011253 Remlinger, Josaph £, i
357 Rhodeback, Ronzld D.
1077 Chesinut Hills Rd
Grzville, OF £3023-5453
558000257 Rhadeback, Ronsld D, 1415
£58021250 Rhodes, Mzthew J.
227 Powhetzn Ave
Columbus, OH 42204
858021260 Rhodes, Matthew J. 1495
Riat, Resemary
£204 Long Hom Rd.
2owall, OH 43055
Riat, Rosemary 1445
558012238 Ricaurie, Helen T.
777 Vernon Rd.
Fexley, OH 43208
858012298 Ricaurie, Helen 7. 1413
558012773 Rings, Gary M.
G47 Heritage Streei
Blacklick, OH 43004
658012775 Rings, Gary M. 1215
558014579 Robbins, William T.
420 Sianley Avenus
Columbus, OH 43208
558014579 Robbins, William T. 1415
558001527 Robens, Jean G.
Jezn Rebens
8035 Palmer Rd
Reynoldsburg, OH 43088-3239
E58001527 Robens, Jean G. 1415
536001817 Roberis, Warren W.
5440 Morsz Rd
Columbus, OH 43230-1353
558001817 Roberts, Wamen W, 1415
658017285 Roederer, Angel S.
5252 Slacdlick Eastern Road NW
Baltimore, OH 43103
658017285 Roederer, Angel 5. 1415
858012100 Roelrenbeck, James F.
511 Fawndale Place
Gzhanna, OH 43230
558012100 Roehrenbeck, James F. 1415
558003307 Roggenkamp, Richard D,
6735 Bowerman St W
Columbus, OH 43085-2452
658003307 Roggenkamp, Richard D. 1415
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Volznizry CORPAC contiibution

Volznizry CORPLAC consrioution

Volzrary CORPAC convribution

Volznizry CORFPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC coniribution

Valantary CORPAC contribution

Volzntary CORPAC contribution

Volzniary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC sondiibution

Volzniary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC coniribution

Volzntary CORPAC contribution

Volentary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

—————

5373083

3379134

5378510

5379089

5377204

5379077

5377750

5377293

5380141

280487

473184

472235

478786

473200

477591

479187

478031

477877

480084

VB3

112143

19/22/13

11343

11/04/13

1121413

11104143

111211413

11/0613

11104113

12/03113

A caid

P 2525

P rerrrEsn

P 87:0

P card

2000

20,00

25,00

20.00

20,60

2000

20.90

20.00

2000



